SB 833-1 (LC 3765) 4/9/13 (HE/ps)

## PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL 833

- 1 On page 2 of the printed bill, delete lines 14 and 15.
- 2 In line 16, delete "(7)" and insert "(6)".
- <sup>3</sup> On page <u>10</u>, line 17, delete "\$74" and insert "\$64".
- 4 In line 23, delete "\$74" and insert "\$64".
- 5 In line 25, delete "\$54" and insert "\$44".
- 6 In line 27, delete "\$40" and insert "\$30".
- 7